
1097 SGJ

1305 SGJ

1391 SGJ

0952 SGJ

1476 SGJ

0569 SGJ

1412 SGJ

1320 SGJ

0970 SGJ

1295 SGJ

0427 SGJ

1085 SGJ CROW, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

ROBINSON, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

7/3/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 9/12 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

WOODS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

MUNOZ, S LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

WRIGHT, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTYDISMISSAL PENDING

FOSTER, J JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;

JOHNSON, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

AXE, D GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 10/10/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

DYE, D GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

SHIELDS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

WILLIAMS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

VAN DEURZEN, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 10/10/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;



1117 SGJ

1268 SGJ

1313 SGJ

1348 SGJ

1648 SGJ

0768 SGJ

0897 SGJ

0899 SGJ CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

NELSON, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

7/9/24 YS;

CONF SET 8/15/24 YS

SEE CONF DOCKET 8/6/24 YS;

8/15 Afternoon Hrg - P to 9/12/24 up 

or down - amee 8/20/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

CAMERON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;
DISMISSAL PENDING

ROBERSON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

ARADILLAS, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 7/3/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 8/6/24 YS;

8/15 Afternoon Hrg - P to 9/12/24 up 

or down - amee 8/20/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTYDISMISSAL PENDING

FOFANAH, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

EDMONDS, O LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

GRAY, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NARDIELLO, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC



1122 SGJ

1183 SGJ

1265 SGJ

1278 SGJ

1285 SGJ

1328 SGJ

1356 SGJ

1380 SGJ

1431 SGJ

1206 SGJ

1366 SGJ BROWN, L PRO SE  8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

BURLESON, K LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

WATSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

JACKSON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

MINGO, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FITCH, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

REID, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

EBRON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

RICE II, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

DISMISSAL PENDING

MEGAHAN, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

FILES, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC



0816 SGJ

0955 SGJ

0122 SGJ

1344 SGJ

1199 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:36

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, September 5, 2024 at  8:01 am

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

OWENS, J VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM FTC

CURNELL, W THE REED LAW 

GROUP PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

REED, A SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 7/11 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 7/3/24 YS;

07/11/2024 - Per Tara - Deny plan 

and continue FTC LKL;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

TAYLOR, C RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOHNSON, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 8/6/24 YS;

8/15 Afternoon Hrg - P to 9/12/24 up 

or down - amee 8/20/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;


